

Balwan Singh vs. State of HP and connected matters

Cr. Appeal No.116 of 2019 a/w
Cr. Appeal Nos.117 & 130 of 2020

Cr. Appeal No.116 of 2019

21.12.2022 Present: Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

Cr. Appeal No.117 of 2020

Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

Cr. Appeal No.130 of 2020

None for the appellant.
Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent/State.

Learned counsel for the appellant in Criminal Appeal
No.116 of 2020 requests for an adjournment.

As requested, list after winter vacation.

(Sabina)
Judge

December 21, 2022 (KS)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge