

Balwan Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Appeal No. 117 of 2020

22.04.2024 Present: Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Baldev Negi, Additional Advocate General, for
the respondent-State.

List for final hearing on 07.05.2024.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

April 22, 2024
(Purohit)